
School of Humanities and Social Sciences
1. Department of Assamese

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Subasana Mahanta Choudhury subasanam9@gmail.com 9435034424 Smt. Thoibi Phukan 2nd Semester

Dr. Jayanta Kumar Bora drjkbora.du@gmail.com 9954481701 Shri Chandan Jyoti Chutia 2nd Semester

Dr. Pallavi Deka Buzarboruah pallavidbuz@gmail.com 9435331954 Sri Hemanta Konch 4th Semester

Smt. Pallabi Borah 4th Semester

2. Department of English

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Anurag Bhattacharyya a.bhattacharyya@dibru.ac.in 9864071694 Kaberi Sharma Thakur 2nd semester

Khandakar Shahin Ahmed shahenahmed252@gmail.com Kaushik Neog 2nd semester

Dharani Dhar Singha 2nd semester

Trishmita Borah 2nd semester

Anupam Kumar Hazarika 4th Semester

Ritushmita Sharma 4th Semester

Punam Raya 4th Semester

Barun Tamuly 4th Semester

3. Department of History

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Prof. Nirod Boruah nirodboruah@gmail.com 9435393185 Preetishna Dutta 2nd semester

Prof. Biswajit Baruah biswajitbaruah48@yahoo.com 9954480599 Atreena Rana Kaushik 2nd semester

Ms. Kakoli Gogoi kakoligogoi@gmail.com 9401139131 Mukrang Timung 2nd semester

Dipankar Mohan 2nd semester

Rituporna Borgohain 4th semester

Geetashree Gogoi 4th semester

Shasanku Das 4th semester

Utpal Das 4th semester

4. Department of Political Science

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Borun Dey borun.dey@gmail.com 9954525253 Mr. Biswadeep Roy 2nd Semester

Ms. Amrita Pritam Gogoi amritapgogoi@dibru.ac.in 8751810963 Mr. Ankur Saikia 2nd Semester

Ms. Upasana Saikia 2nd Semester

Ms. Abhijita Chetia 2nd Semester

Departmental Placement Committee of Dibrugarh University 



5. Department of Sociology

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Pranjal Sharma sarmapranjal1@yahoo.co.in 9435803047 Ranjan Sarma 2nd Semester

Dr. Bikash Deka bikash.dk01@gmail.com 9401434520 Pranjit Mazumder 2nd Semester

Ms. Anannya Gogoi anannya@dibru.ac.in 9435057396 Prerana Saha 2nd Semester

Dharitri Borgohain 2nd Semester

Hemanta Phukan 4th Semester

Tulan Gogoi 4th Semester

Manisha Gogoi 4th Semester

Pallabi Hazarika 4th Semester

6. Centre for Social Work Studies

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Ansai Bathou Basumatary ansaibathou@gmail.com 9508874912 Mr. Madhurjya Gogoi 2nd Semester

Mr. Pranjal Pratim Borah borahpranjal666@gmail.com Mr. Montu Konwar 2nd Semester

Ms. Juannita Konwar 2nd Semester

Ms. Bidisha Shaborn 2nd Semester

Mr. Kaushik Kumar Baruah 4th Semester

Mr. Tinku Jyoti Deka 4th Semester

Ms. Mercy Hazarika 4th Semester

Ms. Tribeni Hazarika 4th Semester

7. Centre for Studies in Language

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Ngi Pe Thon Gohain Mr. Hiren Phukon

Miss. Am Chon Gohain amchongohain16@gmail.com Mr. Manoj Gogoi

Mr. Himanta Borchetia

Miss. Janoki Bala Barman

8. Centre for Studies in Philosophy 

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Padmadhar Choudhury padmadhar@dibru.ac.in 9678035625 Mr. Ashim Chetia 2nd Semester

Ms. Manashree Chetia manashree.2013@gmail.com Ms. Sangeeta Saikia 2nd Semester

Mr. Naba Pallab Newar 4th Semester

Ms. Prarthana Duarah 4th Semester

9. Centre for Studies in Journalism and Mass Communication

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                    Student Representatives



Kanta Kaveri Sonowal kantakaveri@dibru.ac.in Pranchi Chaliha  2nd Semester

Abhijit Handique abhijit.handique@gmail.com Mohidul Islam  2nd Semester

Principriya Phukan  2nd Semester

Dhrubajyoti Kalita  2nd Semester

Mridusmita Deka 4th Semester

Angshuman Dutta 4th Semester

Sandhani Sharma 4th Semester

Spondon Kaushik Bhattacharyaa4th Semester

10. Centre for Juridical Studies

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. S.S. Das ssdas@dibru.ac.in 9435594172 Arif Ahmed 9th Semester

Mr. Deepom Baruah deepombaruah@dibru.ac.in 9854483963 Hirumoni Borah 9th Semester

Rajiv Prasad Koiri 9th Semester

Saurav Jyoti Sonowal 9th Semester

Abida Begum 9th Semester

Pranati Bordoloi 9th Semester

Parinita Gogoi 9th Semester

Zinnia Borah 9th Semester

11. Centre for Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Centre for Studies in Performing Arts

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Gautam Sarmah goutam.372@gmail.com 9435988047 Maheshwar Doley B.A.

Mrs. Ruplekha Borbora Das ruplekhadas74@gmail.com 9401885462 KangkanJyoti Saikia B.A.

Mrs. Nayanmoni Phukan Gogoi nayanmoniphukan@gmail.com 9401800496 Sumi Borah B.A.

Barnali Barman B.A.

Jugal Chutia M.A.

Lengdon Handique M.A.

Gitikananda Bordoloi M.A.

Kakumoni Handique M.A.

12. Centre for Library and Information Science Studies

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Pallavi Gogoi pallavi@dibru.ac.in 9495476884 Miss. Lipika Bora

Miss. Nitumika Gogoi nitumika@dibru.ac.in 9854860532 Miss. Priyanka Bhuyan

Mr. Anurag Borpatragohain

Miss. Ananya Sarmah

Miss. Gayatri Gogoi

Munmon Gogoi



Miss. Sumona Duari

Miss. Bharati Phukon

School of Science and Engineering
1. Department of Anthropology

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Arifur Zaman arifurzaman@dibru.ac.in 9435145920 Ms. Zakiya Tanyeem 2nd Semester

Dr. Maitreyee Sarmah maitreyeesharma@dibru.ac.in 9864088529 Ms. Panna Garg 2nd Semester

Mr. Bhaskar Ghosh 2nd Semester

Mr. Jakir Uddin Ahmed 2nd Semester

Ms. Afsana Shabnam 4th Semester

Ms. Dristy Das 4th Semester

Mr. Rajib Khanikar 4th Semester

Mr. Somnath Sonowal 4th Semester

2. Department of Chemistry

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Prof. Pankaj Das pankajdas@dibru.ac.in 9435394373 Mr. Gaurav Bhuyan

Dr. Diganta Sarma dsarma22@dibru.ac.in 9854403297 Miss.  Rakiba Rohman

Mr. Biswajeet Saikia

Miss. Parismita Bordoloi

3. Department of Life Sciences

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. David Kardong kardongdevid@dibru.ac.in 9435473736 Mr. Dilip Tamang

Dr. Pankaj Chetia chetiapankaj@dibru.ac.in 9435101931 Miss. Harry Kaur

Mr. Bikash Gogoi

Miss. Ajmeri Sultana Rahman

4. Department of Mathematics

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Ankur Bharali a.bharali@dibru.ac.in 9954293291 Harekrishna Mili 2nd Semester

Dr. Palash Dutta palashdutta@dibru.ac.in 9678781868 Laxminandan Borah 2nd Semester

Mitali Dutta 2nd Semester

Indrani Gogoi 2nd Semester

Udit Paban mahanta 4th Semester

Aditya Pegu 4th Semester

Pallavi Borah 4th Semester

Mridusmita Gautam 4th Semester



5. Department of Statistics 

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Ms. Monimala Neog nmonimala@gmail.com 9678804742 Mr. Basudev das 2nd Semester

Dr. M.P. Barman manash_stats@dibru.ac.in 9435391295 Mr. Madhurjya Bosumatary 2nd Semester

Ms. Bornali Dutta 2nd Semester

Ms. Pinky Roy 2nd Semester

Mr. Manab Jyoti Senswa 4th Semester

Mr. Kamakhya Borah 4th Semester

Ms. Kakoli Borborah 4th Semester

Ms. Jyotishree Ghosh 4th Semester

6. Department of Physics

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Bulumoni Kalita bulumoni@dibru.ac.in 9435591224 Ms. Debahuti Goswami

Dr. Prabwal Jyoti Phukan prabwal@gmail.com 8127583563 Ms. Dorothy Gogoi

Mr. Rakteem Borthakur

Mr. Priyomjyoti Phukan

7. Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. B.B. Kakoty bibhuti_amc@yahoo.co.in 9435257134 Ms. Nivarani Gogoi 4th Year

Mr. B. Bhuyan bimanbhuyan01@dibru.ac.in 2370254 Ms. Rimki Devi Sarma 4th Year

Mr. Suman Kumar 4th Year

Mr. Hirak Jyoti Sarmah 4th Year

Ms. Lina Patowary 5th Semester

Ms. Arpita Pal 5th Semester

Mr. Kandarpa Saikia 5th Semester

Mr. Qurikiron Hazarika 5th Semester

8. Centre for Computer Studies

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Rizwan Rehman rizwan@dibru.ac.in 9435058617 Runakhi Kakoti MCA 2nd Semester

Mr. Manash Kapil Pathak manashkapil@dibru.ac.in 9707534618 Manash Jyoti Borthakur MCA 2nd Semester

Ms. Priyakshi Mahanta piyakshi.online@gmail.com Pallab Jyoti Baruah MCA 4th Semester

Panchalika Dutta MCA 4th Semester

9. Centre for Studies in Biotechnology



 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Kaushal Sood kaushalsood@dibru.ac.in 9706208094 Ms. Pragya Tailor 2nd Semester

Mr. Debajit Borah debajitborah@dibru.ac.in 9706394994 Ms. Monalisha Baruah 2nd Semester

Ms. Parishmita Borah 2nd Semester

Ms. Nilofer Alam 2nd Semester

Mr. Chanakya Adhikari 4th Semester

Mr. Gupi Chetia 4th Semester

Mr. Bipul Jyoti Das 4th Semester

Mr. Sushanta Sarma 4th Semester

10. Centre for Bioinformatics Studies

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Subrata Sinha subratasinha@dibru.ac.in 8486468313 Deep Jyoti Chutia 2nd Semester

Ms. Surabhi Johari surabhibiotech1@dibru.ac.in 9401539410 Abhinash Hazarika 2nd Semester

Mayuri Boruah 2nd Semester

Darshana Gogoi 2nd Semester

Debasish Borah 4th Semester

Bishwajit Borah 4th Semester

Madhuri Borah 4th Semester

Mainu Borah 4th Semester

11. Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering & Technology (DUIET)

Department of Mechanical Engineering :

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. Rupam Deka rupamdeka@dibru.ac.in 9854165608 Mr. Kashyap Kuntal Das 7th Semester

Mr. Madhurjya Saikia madhurjyasaikia3@gmail.com 9435742340 Miss Romasha Borbora 7th Semester

Miss Indrani Konwar 5th Semester

Mr. Pracharyya Sharma 5th Semester

Department of Petroleum Engineering :

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Miss Bondita Robidas bonditaptech@gmail.com 9435454550 Miss Udeshna Sharma 7th Semester

Mr. Nayan Medhi NayanMedhi@dibru.ac.in 9508092091 Mr. Pritish Barman 7th Semester

Mr. Bhaskarjit Borah 5th Semester

Miss Drishti Bokotial 5th Semester

Department of Computer Science & Engineering :

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mrs. Nomi Boruah NomiBaruah@dibru.ac.in Miss Parthana Saikia 7th Semester



Mr. Sudipta Majumder sudipta2020@dibru.ac.in 9436501431 Mr. Lakhyajyoti Bora 7th Semester

Miss Chandrika Das 5th Semester

Mr. Anubhav Buragohain 5th Semester

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering :

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Mr. N. K. Kaphungkui pipizs.kaps@gmail.com 9401596753 Mr. Manish Agarwal 7th Semester

Mr. G. Robert Michael roberteld008@gmail.com 9706875095 Miss Parishmita Gogoi 7th Semester

Miss Pritam Das 5th Semester

Miss Neha Kalita 5th Semester

School of Commerce and Management Science 

1. Department of Commerce

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Chimun Kr. Nath nathchimun@yahoo.com 9435030698 Mr. Harmeet Singh 4th Semester

Dr. (Ms.) Bipasha C. Barua bipashachetiya@yahoo.com 9435033005 Ms. Neha Sharma 4th Semester

Mr. D.J. Bharadwaz djbharadwaz@gmail.com Mr. Bidyut Gogoi 4th Semester

Ms. Munmi Bordoloi 4th Semester

Mr. Bhargav Gautam Baruah 2nd Semester

Ms. Epsa Bharadwaz 2nd Semester

Mr. Sanjib Das 2nd Semester

Ms. Mishakha Chetia 2nd Semester

2. Department of Economics

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. P. P. Buragohain pranjalprotim@dibru.ac.in 9435354260 Macmilan Mili 2nd Semester

Sri A. R. Dutta alokdutta@dibru.ac.in 9707876905 Durlove Borah 2nd Semester

Prostuti Saikia 2nd Semester

Dikshya Mahanta 2nd Semester

Pabitra Borah 4th Semester

Prateek Mazumder 4th Semester

Supriya Hazarika 4th Semester

Saptaki Dutta Choudhury 4th Semester

3. Centre for Management Studies

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                        Student Representatives

Ms. Aradhana Borthakur aradhana@cmsdu.org 9435473210 Jahnabi Baruah MBA 2nd Semester

Jagrity Phukan MBA 2nd Semester



Plaban Sharma MBA 2nd Semester

Jyotirmoy Sarma MBA 2nd Semester

Sujata Baishya BBA 4th Semester

Alam Rafique Hazarika BBA 4th Semester

4. Centre for Studies in Rural Development 

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                        Student Representatives

5. Centre for Tea & Agro Studies 

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                        Student Representatives

Mrs. Monalisha Sangma monalisha.sangma@yahoo.com Mr. Ashim Diganta Chaliha

Miss. Layalle Phukan

School of Education
1. Department of Education

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Asomi Chaliha chalihaasomi@gmail.com 9435473336 Shri Hiranya Patra M.A. 2nd Semester

Shri Pranjal Buragohain pranjal.09@rediffmail.com 9954527178 Shri Dipen Patra M.A. 2nd Semester

Ms. Priyakshi Bortamuly M.A. 2nd Semester

Ms. Christina Youah M.A. 2nd Semester

2. Centre for studies in Physical Education and Sports

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. Mantu Baro mantubaro@dibru.ac.in 9854090259 Mr. Utpal Deka

Mr. Roshan Limbu limburoshan@dibru.ac.in 8822725200 Ms. Kukumoni Patir

Mr. Bimal Chandra Gogoi gogoibimu@gmail.com 9707756772 Mr. Siddhartha Shankar Roy

Ms. Mridusmita Phukan

3. Centre for Studies in Behavioural Sciences

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Brinda B. Sharma brindasharma@dibru.ac.in 9678002540 Barasha Devi Bordoloi 2nd Semester

Indrani Regon IndraniRegon@dibru.ac.in Pranjal Sonowal 2nd Semester

Aroonmalini Boruah Barsha Boruah 2nd Semester

Rahul Gogoi 2nd Semester



School of Earth, Atmospheric Science, Environment and Energy
1.  Department of Applied Geology 

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. R.K. Sarmah ranjanksarmah@yahoo.co.in 9435472004 Mr. Arun P. Soman 2nd Semester, M.Tech

Dr. Devojit Bezbaruah devojit.bezbaruah@gmail.com 9435096999 Ms. Babli dey 2nd Semester, M.Tech

Dr. Pradip Borgohain pradip.borgohain21@gmail.com 9435132596 Mr. Anurag Gogoi 4th Semester, M.Tech

Ms. Dristi Sikha Phukan 4th Semester, M.Tech

2. Department of Petroleum Technology

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                     Student Representatives

Prof. Minati Das minatidas@yahoo.com 9435033742 Mr. Pankaj Baruah 2nd Semester

Dr. M.A. Chowdhury ma_chowdhury@dibru.ac.in 9954482784 Ms. Prerona Gogoi 2nd Semester

Mr. Bhaskar jyoti Das 2nd Semester

Ms. Shilpi Sarma 2nd Semester

Ms. Arundhati Sarma 4th Semester

Ms. Daisy Das 4th Semester

Mr. Sekhar Gogoi 4th Semester

Mr. Nripanka Kalita 4th Semester

3. Centre for Studies in Geography

 Faculty Coordinator Email ID Contact Number                                                Student Representatives

Dr. (Miss) Shukla Acharjee sacharjee@dibru.ac.in 9435056718 Mr. Ankur Sonar 2nd Semester

Mr. Rituraj Neog rneog@dibru.ac.in Miss Priyanka Senapati 2nd Semester

Miss Priti Gogoi pritigogoi44@yahoo.com 9706692828 Mr. Himangshu Bailung 4th Semester

Miss Jimlee Mahanta 4th Semester




